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Ubiquiti UF-GP-B+ | Moduł SFP | UFiber,
1,25Gb/s, SC/UPC, TX 1490 nm, RX
1310 n

Cena 380,00 zł

Dostępność Zapytaj o dostępność

Numer katalogowy ACT-WLONONWCRADUY

Kod producenta 1803551

Kod EAN 817882020305

Opis produktu
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